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AA of Greater Detroit - Price List

Books - Published by AA World Services (AAWS)
Alcoholics Anonymous (Big Book, Hard Cover)

Alcoholics Anonymous (Big Book, Soft Cover)
Alcoholics Anonymous (Big Book, Pocket)
Alcoholics Anonymous (Big Book, Large Print)
Alcoholics Anonymous (Big Book, Abridged Large Print)
Plain Language Big Book

Twelve And Twelve (Hard Cover)

Twelve And Twelve (Soft Cover)

Twelve And Twelve (Pocket)

Twelve And Twelve (Large Print)

AA Comes Of Age

As Bill Sees It

Came To Believe

Living Sober

Dr. Bob And The Good Oldtimers

Pass It On (Bill W. Story)

Daily Reflections

Daily Reflections, Large Print

Experience, Strength & Hope

AA Service Manual & 12 Concepts

Our Great Responsibility

A Book of Fellowhip (2025 International Souvenir Book)

Pamphlets - Published by AAWS
This Is AA

Frequently Asked Questions About AA
Is AA For You?

Young People in AA

Women in AA

The 12 Concepts lllustrated

The AA Member-Medications And Other Drugs
The Jack Alexander Article About AA
Do You Think You're Different?
Questions & Answers On Sponsorship
The AA Group

AA Tradition - How It Developed
Inside AA

G.S.R.

AA For The Native North American
AA For The Older Alcoholic

A Newcomer Asks

AA In Correctional Facilities

AA In Treatment Settings

How AA Members Cooperate

Is There An Alcoholic In Your Life?

AA In Your Community

LGBTQ Alcoholics in AA

It Sure Beats Sitting In A Cell

Problems Other Than Alcohol
Speaking At Non-AA Meetings

A Member's Eye View Of AA

A Brief Guide To AA

The 12 Traditions Illustrated

Circles Of Love And Service

If You Are A Professional
Understanding Anonymity

Bridging The Gap

Black in AA

The Co-Founders Of AA

Is There A Problem Drinker In The Workplace?
The 12 Steps lllustrated

Access to AA

Many Paths To Spirituality

The God Word

AA for Alcoholics w/ Mental Health Issues

Code Price Books - Other Publishers
BO1 12.00 12 Step Sponsorship-How It Works
B30 11.00 12 Step Prayer Book (Third Edition)
B35 6.00 Back To Basics
B16 12.00 A Woman's Spirit
B24 6.00 Drop The Rock
B90 11.00 Drop The Rock - The Ripple Effect
B02 11.00 Sermon On The Mount
B15 10.00 The Golden Key
B17 8.00 The Little Big Book Dictionary (4th Edition)
B14 11.00 The Little 12 & 12 Dictionary
BO3 12.00 The Little Red Book
BO5 11.00 The Little Red Book for Women
BO6 6.00 Touchstones
BO7 6.00 Twenty Four Hour (Hard Cover)
BO8 12.00 Twenty Four Hour (Large Print)
BO9 12.00 Twenty Four Hour (Soft Cover)
B12 12.50 The Four Agreements
B19 12.50 The Steps We Took
B20 6.50 A New Pair Of Glasses (Soft Cover)
BM31 5.00 A Woman's Way Through the 12 Steps / Workbook
B70 12.00 Language of the Heart
B86 18.00
Other Pamphlets
Code Price Acceptance
P01 .30 A Guide To The 12 Steps
P02 .35 An Interpretation Of The 12 Steps
P03 .15 Directories - Where To Find AA
P0O4 .50 Emotional Maturity
P05 .40 Second Reader For AA
P08 .70 Spiritual Milestones
P11 .40 Meeting in a Pocket
P12 .60 Partnership
P13 .40
P15 .30 Tokens
P16 .50 Aluminum Monthly Tokens
P17 .90 Aluminum 24 Hour Tokens
P18 .60 Bronze Monthly Tokens
P19 .20 Bronze Annual Tokens - Years 1 through 60
P21 .70 Bronze Encouragement Tokens
B28 2.00 Gold Plated Annual Tokens
P24 .15 Gold w/ Silver Annual Tokens (Bi-Plate)
P26 .70 Colored, Enamel Annual Tokens (Tri-Plate)
P27 .50 Ronnie B. Annual Tokens (Tri-Plate)
P29 .60 Ronnie B. Rule 62, 24 Hour, Detroit, MI, Camel & more
P30 .40
P31 .40 Laminated Readings - 8 1/2 x 11
P32 .45 Preamble Original/ 2021 Version
P33 2.00 Promises
P35 .30 12 Traditions
P40 .70 A Vision For You
P41 .50 Acceptance
P42 .40 12 Steps
P43 .70 How It Works
P45 .20 The Detroit Prayer
P46 .70
P47 .30 Jewelry Items
P49 .30 Assorted Key Rings
P51 .45 Necklace, w/ Token Bezel, Gold
P53 .60 Necklace, w/ Token Bezel, Silver Plated
P54 .20
P55 .40 Bumper Stickers
P83 .60 Easy Does It (Black & Blue)
P84 .35 One Day At A Time (Black & Blue)
P86 .45 Let Go Let God (Black & Blue)
P87 .55 Keep It Simple (Black & Blue)

Live and Let Live (Black & Blue)
Logo Sticker, 3" Round (Black & Blue)

Code
0B01
0B02
0B03
0B45
0B25
0B27
0B24
0B28
0B29
0B39
0B30
0B32
0B34
0B35
0B36
0B37

0B38
0B40/0B50

Code
OPO1
OP03
OP04
OP05
OP08
OP09
OP12
OP16
OP17

Code
A01-A11
A20
BMO01-11
BY01-60
Varies
GO01-50
GB01-50
Varies
Varies
Varies

Code
LR04/05
LRO6
LRO8
LRO9
LRO1
LRO7
LRO3
LRO2

Code
Varies
NO1
NO2

Code

S01/502
S03/S04
S05/506
S07/S08
$14/515
S09/S10

Price
17.95
18.95
18.00
18.95
17.95
17.95
16.99

4.00

5.00

5.00
16.95
17.95
18.95
19.95
24.95
18.95
12.95
15.00

6.95
19.95
16.99

Price
1.25
1.25
1.00
2.00

.60
1.25
1.25
1.00
1.25

Price
.85
.85

2.50
2.50
2.50
9.95

12.95

19.95

19.95

9.95

Price
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

Price
2.95-14.95
9.95

9.95

Price
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.00
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Miscellaneous Items Code
Attendance Forms (Court sheets) MNO1
Beginners Packet (with Directory and AA pamphlets) MNO02

Big Book Covers (various colors)

- With Serenity Prayer & Token Holder Varies

Double Book Covers (various colors)

- Hard Cover Big Book and 12 & 12 Varies
- Large Print Big Book and 12 & 12 Varies
Bookmarks Varies
Verse Cards Varies

Price
FREE
3.00

22.95

39.95
44.95

1.00
.60

Anniversary Cards (Praying Hands)
Greeting/Anniversary Cards

Daily Moral Inventory

The 12 Steps & 12 Traditions (Fold Over) - Wallet Card
Ink Pen, Gel Stick, w/Serenity Prayer

Raffle Tickets - Various Colors

4th Step Inventory Forms - 4 Sheet Package

AA Meeting Sign

0Co03
Varies
0Co05
0C11
MNO7
MN20
MN26
M30

1.50
2.50
.30
1.00
1.95
13.00
FREE
7.00

Revised December 2025 - Prices Subject to Change

Literature Room / Office Hours
Monday - Friday: 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Call ahead for fastest service!

We can have your order ready when you get here.
We also ship FAST. Orders over $50 ship FREE!
Phone: (248) 541-7490

Monthly Intergroup Meetings
Second Monday of Every Month at 7:00 pm
United Methodist Church of Madison Heights
246 E. Eleven Mile Rd.

AA Helpline/Hotline may have openings.
Shifts are 4 hours, here at the office.
Visit www.aaferndale.org/aa-helpline for more info.

For the most updated meeting listings,
visit www.aaferndale.org or download the
Meeting Guide app to your smart phone.

Send meeting changes to office@aaferndale.org
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