Books - Published by AA World Services (AAWS)	Code	Price	Books - Other Publishers	Code	Price
Alcoholics Anonymous (Big Book, Hard Cover)	B01	12.00	12 Step Sponsorship-How It Works	OB01	17.95
Alcoholics Anonymous (Big Book, Soft Cover)	B30	11.00	12 Step Prayer Book (Third Edition)	OB02	18.95
Alcoholics Anonymous (Big Book, Pocket)	B35	6.00	Back To Basics	OB03	18.00
Alcoholics Anonymous (Big Book, Large Print)	B16	12.00	A Woman's Spirit	OB45	18.95
Alcoholics Anonymous (Big Book, Abridged Large Print)	B24	6.00	Drop The Rock	OB25	17.95
Plain Language Big Book	B90	11.00	Drop The Rock - The Ripple Effect	OB27	17.95
Twelve And Twelve (Hard Cover)	B02	11.00	Sermon On The Mount	OB24	16.99
Twelve And Twelve (Soft Cover)	B15	10.00	The Golden Key	OB28	4.00
Twelve And Twelve (Pocket)	B17	8.00	The Little Big Book Dictionary (4th Edition)	OB29	5.00
Twelve And Twelve (Large Print)	B14	11.00	The Little 12 & 12 Dictionary	OB39	5.00
AA Comes Of Age	B03	12.00	The Little Red Book	OB30	16.95
As Bill Sees It	B05	11.00	The Little Red Book for Women	OB32	17.95
Came To Believe	B06	6.00	Touchstones	OB34	18.95
Living Sober	B07	6.00	Twenty Four Hour (Hard Cover)	OB35	19.95
Dr. Bob And The Good Oldtimers	B08	12.00	Twenty Four Hour (Large Print)	OB36	24.95
Pass It On (Bill W. Story)	B09	12.00	Twenty Four Hour (Soft Cover)	OB37	18.95
Daily Reflections	B12	12.50	The Four Agreements		12.95
Daily Reflections, Large Print	B19	12.50	The Steps We Took		15.00
Experience, Strength & Hope	B20	6.50	A New Pair Of Glasses (Soft Cover)	OB38	6.95
AA Service Manual & 12 Concepts	BM31	5.00	A Woman's Way Through the 12 Steps / Workbook	OB40/OB50	
Our Great Responsibility	B70	12.00	Language of the Heart		16.99
A Book of Fellowhip (2025 International Souvenir Book)	B86	18.00			
			Other Pamphlets	Code	Price
Pamphlets - Published by AAWS	Code	Price	Acceptance	OP01	1.25
This Is AA	P01	.30	A Guide To The 12 Steps	OP03	1.25
Frequently Asked Questions About AA	P02	.35	An Interpretation Of The 12 Steps	OP04	1.00
Is AA For You?	P03	.15	Directories - Where To Find AA	OP05	2.00
Young People in AA	P04	.50	Emotional Maturity	OP08	.60
Women in AA	P05	.40	Second Reader For AA	OP09 OP12	1.25
The 12 Concepts Illustrated	P08	.70	Spiritual Milestones		1.25
The AA Member-Medications And Other Drugs	P11 P12	.40	Meeting in a Pocket	OP16	1.00
The Jack Alexander Article About AA  Do You Think You're Different?	P12 P13	.60 .40	Partnership	OP17	1.25
Questions & Answers On Sponsorship	P15	.30	Tokens	Code	Price
The AA Group	P16	.50	Aluminum Monthly Tokens	A01-A11	.85
AA Tradition - How It Developed	P17	.90	Aluminum 24 Hour Tokens	A01-A11 A20	.85
Inside AA	P18	.60	Bronze Monthly Tokens	BM01-11	2.50
G.S.R.	P19	.20	Bronze Annual Tokens - Years 1 through 60	BY01-60	2.50
AA For The Native North American	P21	.70	Bronze Encouragement Tokens	Varies	2.50
AA For The Older Alcoholic	B28	2.00	Gold Plated Annual Tokens	G01-50	9.95
A Newcomer Asks	P24	.15	Gold w/ Silver Annual Tokens (Bi-Plate)	GB01-50	12.95
AA In Correctional Facilities	P26	.70	Colored, Enamel Annual Tokens (Tri-Plate)	Varies	19.95
AA In Treatment Settings	P27	.50	Ronnie B. Annual Tokens (Tri-Plate)	Varies	19.95
How AA Members Cooperate	P29	.60	Ronnie B. Rule 62, 24 Hour, Detroit, MI, Camel & more	Varies	9.95
Is There An Alcoholic In Your Life?	P30	.40			
AA In Your Community	P31	.40	Laminated Readings - 8 1/2 x 11	Code	Price
LGBTQ Alcoholics in AA	P32	.45	Preamble Original/ 2021 Version	LR04/05	4.00
It Sure Beats Sitting In A Cell	P33	2.00	Promises	LR06	4.00
Problems Other Than Alcohol	P35	.30	12 Traditions	LR08	4.00
Speaking At Non-AA Meetings	P40	.70	A Vision For You	LR09	4.00
A Member's Eye View Of AA	P41	.50	Acceptance	LR01	4.00
A Brief Guide To AA	P42	.40	12 Steps	LR07	4.00
The 12 Traditions Illustrated	P43	.70	How It Works	LR03	4.00
Circles Of Love And Service	P45	.20	The Detroit Prayer	LR02	4.00
If You Are A Professional	P46	.70			
Understanding Anonymity	P47	.30	Jewelry Items	Code	Price
Bridging The Gap	P49	.30	Assorted Key Rings	Varies	2.95 -14.95
Black in AA	P51	.45	Necklace, w/ Token Bezel, Gold	N01	9.95
The Co-Founders Of AA	P53	.60	Necklace, w/ Token Bezel, Silver Plated	N02	9.95
Is There A Problem Drinker In The Workplace?	P54	.20			
The 12 Steps Illustrated	P55	.40	Bumper Stickers	Code	Price
Access to AA	P83	.60	Easy Does It (Black & Blue)	S01/S02	1.25
Many Paths To Spirituality	P84	.35	One Day At A Time (Black & Blue)	S03/S04	1.25
The God Word	P86	.45	Let Go Let God (Black & Blue)	S05/S06	1.25
AA for Alcoholics w/ Mental Health Issues	P87	.55	Keep It Simple (Black & Blue)	S07/S08	1.25
			Live and Let Live (Black & Blue)	S14/S15	1.25
			Logo Sticker, 3" Round (Black & Blue)	S09/S10	1.00

## AA of Greater Detroit - Price List

380 Hilton Rd, Ferndale, MI 48220 | Literature Room: (248) 541-7490 | Website: www.aaferndale.org

Miscellaneous Items	Code	Price	Anniversary Cards (Praying Hands)	OC03	1.50
Attendance Forms (Court sheets)	MN01	FREE	Greeting/Anniversary Cards	Varies	2.50
Beginners Packet (with Directory and AA pamphlets)	MN02	3.00	Daily Moral Inventory	OC05	.30
			The 12 Steps & 12 Traditions (Fold Over) - Wallet Card	OC11	1.00
Big Book Covers (various colors)			Ink Pen, Gel Stick, w/Serenity Prayer	MN07	1.95
- With Serenity Prayer & Token Holder	Varies	22.95	Raffle Tickets - Various Colors	MN20	13.00
			4th Step Inventory Forms - 4 Sheet Package	MN26	FREE
Double Book Covers (various colors)			AA Meeting Sign	M30	7.00
- Hard Cover Big Book and 12 & 12	Varies	39.95			
- Large Print Big Book and 12 & 12	Varies	44.95			
Bookmarks	Varies	1.00			
Verse Cards	Varies	.60			

Revised December 2025 - Prices Subject to Change

<u>Literature Room / Office Hours</u> Monday - Friday: 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Call ahead for fastest service!
We can have your order ready when you get here.
We also ship FAST. Orders over \$50 ship FREE!
Phone: (248) 541-7490

Monthly Intergroup Meetings
Second Monday of Every Month at 7:00 pm
United Methodist Church of Madison Heights
246 E. Eleven Mile Rd.

AA Helpline/Hotline may have openings.
Shifts are 4 hours, here at the office.
Visit www.aaferndale.org/aa-helpline for more info.

For the most updated meeting listings, visit www.aaferndale.org or download the Meeting Guide app to your smart phone.

 $Send\ meeting\ changes\ to\ of fice@aafern dale.org$ 

